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Jedermannkonig 2014

. Zethner Herihert

. Will Thomas

. Glaser Oliver

. Heer Felix

. Milller Gotthard

. Zimmermann Peter
. Gutgesell Mark

. Gaspel Dalia

. Leikheim Stefan

. Grammp Benny

. Haublein Claus

. Weickert Gerd

. Mittelstadt Christian
. Gaspel Nicaole

. Schneider Franziska
. Schelder Wollgang
. Angermann Ralf

. Mager Rudolf

. Kohles K.

. Wagner Ginter

. Kraus lirgen

. Fengler Dieter

. Kothmann Lisa

. Rauch Markus

. Bergmann Johannes
. Kremer Sebastian

. Rehe Wolfgang

. Will Julian

. Holley Thomas

. Funk Mario

. Raab-Straaten Reinh.
. Kohles Ingrid

. Bornschlegel Stefan
. Rehe Georg

. Michalke Markus

. Schmidt Michael

. Reilier Susanne

. Flierl Frieder

. Jakob Uwe

. Hottmann Florian

. Deverling Markus

. Rkl Anna

. Appelt Martin

. Gruner Michael

. Weberpals Kornelia
. Herbst Jorg

. Webes Andre

31,2 T
114,1 |
1336 T
1338 T
152,0 T
2003 T
21227
2196 T
22467
2304 T
2403 T
250,7 T
2774 T
307,0 T
316,0 T
3315 T
3413 T
3455 T
3529 T
355,4 T
359,57
365,7 T
3781 T
382,4 T
386,6 T
4037 T
4243 T
42437
4258 T
442,57
44307
450,4 T
48317
529,8 T
535,6 T
5379 T
540,5 T
561,3 T
562,1 T
576,6 T
577,8 T
5852 T
591,7 T
6082 T
6253 T
6673 T
671,7 T
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58, Will Sebastian

59. Kraus Alfons

60. Neubauer Walter
61. Hahn Werner

62. Gasper Thomas
63. Kremer Matthias
@ Hauck Stefan ZF\
.
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Kremer Susanne
Grammp Robert
Fengler Carmen
Schrape Renate
Rosenhahn Carsten
Schneider Stefan
Droschke Stefan
Petterich Heinz
Vialker Lothar
Hihnlein Michael

Zethner Annett 2L 1%

. Flierl Vroni 41T

. Steiner Heinz E

. Rudel Christiané R

. Funk Sabrina 41L

. Erhardt Manuel 21
. Fick Daniela 5 T

[ R
®

Schmitt Janine ?{1
Will Stefanie 5

705,0
7126
724,3
725,4
7435
760,8
790,1
790,68
8021
8049
8418
854,7
B398
870,8
958,1
976,0



JedermannschieRen 2014
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. Angermann Ralf

. Gutgesell Mark

. Hahn Werner

. Bornschlegel Stefan
. Kothmann Lisa

. Flier Frieder

. Rehe Wolfgang

. Steiner Heinz

|
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. Leikeim Stefan

. Kraus Jargen

. Michalke Markus

. Schmidt Michael

. Schneider Stefan

. Droschke Stefan

. Bergmann Johannes
. Schneider Franziska
. Gasper Thomas

. Kraus Alfons

. Wilker Lothar

. Zethner Heribert

. Herbst lorg

. Riidel Christian

. Kraus Anja

. Mager Rudolf

. Miller Gotthard

. Weberpals Kornelia
. Rihl Anna

. Schrape Renate

. Schmitt lanine

. Neubauer Walter
. Fengler Dieter

. Zethner Annette

. Weickert Gerd

. Kremer Sebastian
. Kremer Matthias

- Rehe Georg

. Holley Thomas

. Will Sebastian

. Will Julian

. Schelder Wolfgang
. Kremer Antonia

. Kremer Susanne

Sedbneesle—

1983 R
195,9 R
195,4 R
194,3 R
192,4 R
191,9 R
191,5 R
191,2 R
1885 R
186,4 R
186,3 R
186,3 R
186,3 R
185,2 R
184,8 R
184,6 R
184,2 R
182,38 R
182,6 R
181,4 R
178,4 R
177,9 R
173,7 R
172,9 R
171,0 R
170,7 R
170,1 R
169,1 R
167,0 R
163,5 R
162,9 R
161,83 R
160,6 R
154,8 R
154,0 R
1524 R
150,6 R
148,8 R
147,1 R
146,1 R
145,2 R
135,4 R



JedermannschieBen 2014
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. Angermann Ralf

. Gutgesell Mark

. Vilker Lothar

. Schneider Franziska
. Steiner Heinz

. Schneider Stefan

. Mager Rudoif

. Lelkeim Stefan

. Bergmann Johannes
. Hahn Werner

. Bornschlegel Stefan
. Droschke Stefan

. Gasper Thomas

. Kraus Jlrgen

. Kraus Alfons

. Schmidt Michael

. Kothmann Lisa

. Riihl Anna

. Neubauer Walter

. Flier Frieder

1797
19,9 7
20,6 T
2167
265 T
29,0 T
3287
3757
39,9 T
42,17
44,7 7
50,2 T
54,6 T
69,8 T
71,5 T
82,3 T
8577
958 T

112,27
1128 T
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Jedermannschieflen 2014

1. Verwahlosten | 2782 R
2. Bandl 5chieber | 276,6 R
3. Tribbimdrsi || 2722 R
. MVEB | 2699 R
5. Schammendorf 2 2690 R
6. Schammendorf | 268,6 R
7. Segelfluggruppe Kordigast 2648 R
‘E_i:_FreiE Wahler Il 2619 R
9. MVR I 2617 R
10. Verwahlosten 1 2612 R
11. MVB IV 257,0R
12. SPD Damen 256,5 R
13. Klangkdrper 4543 R
14. Verwahlosten i 2530R
15. Frauenstimme 2525 R
16. 5PDI 2478 R
17. Bandl Schieber || 2477 R
18. Tribblmdrsi | 2418 R
19, Freie Wahler | 2401 R
20. Bandl Schieber i 2306 R
21. 5PD | 2294 R
22. Band! Schieber IV 2272 R

23. MVBIN 218,7 R



1. Verwahlosten |
Appelt Martin 54,1 R
Haublein Claus B99 R
Wagner Giinter 94,2 R
2782 R
2 Bandl Schigber |
Neubauer Walter 380 R
Stainer Heinz 91,9 R
Schneider Stefan 96,7 R
2766 R
3 Tribbimdrsi N
Kraus Jdrgen 87ER
Hoffmann Flo 933 R
Heer Felix 91,1 &
e
4 MVEB I
Kraus Alfons 95,7 R
Kremer Matthias 34,6 R
Miiller Gotthard 896 R
2699 R
5 schammendorf i
Rehe Woalfgang 92,9 R
Bornschlegel Stefan 1001 R
Rudel Christian 76,0 R
2690 R
6 Schammendorf |
Herbst Jorg 924 R
Droschke Steffen 93,7 R
Rehe Geurg B2,5 R
68,6 R
7 Segelfluggr. Kordigast
Hahn Werner 843 R
Weberpals Cornelia 91,3 R
Mager Rudalf 89,2 R
2648 R
8 Freie Wahter Il
Kohles Ingrid 873 R
Petterich Heinz B55 R
Kahles K.H. 83,1 R

261,89 R



Einzelwertung KK-Pistole 2014

Platz
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206
2f
28

Name

Schneider Stefan
Mager Rudolf
Griiner Michael
Rosenhahn Carsten
Jakob Uwe
Bornschlegel Stefan
Angermann Ralf
Rauch Markus
Deuerling Markus
Zethner Heribert
Mittelstadt Chnistian
Reh Georg

Steiner Heinz
Rudel Christian
Heer Felix

Kraus Jirgen

Flier] Friedrich
Rehe Wolfgang
Peschl Horst
Erhardt Manuel
[roschke Steffen
Knab Danigl

Fick Daniela
Sievert Wolfgang
Herbst Jorg

Holley Thomas
Zimmermann Peter
Raab Reinhard

Ringe

179
176
176
174
169
168
167
167
167
159
148
147
143
142
140
139
136
136
135
131
124
118
91
91
89
85
84
75



Einzelwertung KK-Gewehr 2014

Platz Name Ringe
1 Bornschlegel Stefan 165.4
2 Schmidt Michael 164,9
3 Steiner Heinz 162,7
4 Angermann Ralf 160.4
5 Rehe Wolfgang 154.4
6 Holley Thomas 151.4
7 Schneider Stefan 150,7
8 Mager Rudolf 143.9
9 Gutgesell Mark 142,4
10 Hoffmann Florian 141.,8
11 Leikheim Stefan 138.5
12 Rosenhahn Carsten 130,0
13 Knab Daniel 128.5
14 Rudel Christian 1233
15 Herbst Jorg 120,0
16 Schmitt Janine 115.1
17 Peschl Horst TG
18 Michalke Markus 116,2
19 Reh Georg 1593
20 Droschke Steffen 104.6
21 Volker Lothar 101.7
22 Heer Felix 94 3

Teiler - Wertung

Platz Name Teiler
1 Angermann Ralf 1435
Steiner Heinz 222.0

3 Mager Rudolf 2862



Mannschaftswertung KK-Pistole 2014

Platz

Mannschaft

Bandl-Schieber 1

Schammendorf 1

Schammendorf 2

Tribbimd&rsi 2

Tribblimors: 4

Tribblmarsi 3

Tribblmars) 1

Name

Steiner Heinz
Schneider Stefan
Knab Daniel

Herbst Jorg
Droschke Steffen
Reh Georg

Rehe Wolfgang
Rudel Christian
Bornschlegel Stefan

Erhardt Manuel
Fick Danela
Fosenhahn Carsten

Mittelstadt Chnstian
Heer Felix
Haffmann Florian

Holley Thomas
Kraus Jurgen
Schmitt Janine

Funk Mario
Funk Sabrina
Weber Andre

Ringe

72
78
76

o4
64
76

67
51

50
a2
39

65
22
47

Gesamt

226

194

193

192

. -
o
P’

171

134



Mannschaftswertung KK-Gewehr 2014

Platz Mannschaft

n

>

Schammendorf 2

Band!-Schieber 1

Tribblmarsi 2

Bandl-Schigher 2

Schammendorf 1

Tribbimdrsi 1

Freie Wahler (FW 1) Zimmermann Peater

Name

Rehe Wolfgang

Bornschlegel Stefan

Rudel Christian

Steiner Heinz
Neubauer Walter
Schneider Stefan

Holley Thomas
Kraus Jirgen
Hoffmann Florian

Knab Dariel
Gaspar Thomas
Gaspar Dalia

Herbsl Jorg
Urozchke Steffen
Reh Georg

Funk Mario
Funk Sabrina
Webhear Andre

Raab Reinhard
Kahles Kartheinz

Ringe

81,2
86,3
52,0

74,4
54,5
80,0

451
87,5
63,7

77.5
66,6
452

70.0
28,4
54,6
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78,6
31.9
426

Gesamt

219,5

208,9

196.3

189,0



